

Serkan Araci

University of Gaziantep, TURKEY

We are excited to inform all previous and future contributors, as well as readers, that the International Journal of Scientific and Engineering Research have been aimed to continue publication in the part of the mathematical Subjects.

We are honored to continue to act as in Editorial Board. We are confident that the journal will have a much stronger impact in the near future. The International Journal of Scientific and Engineering Research is a peer-reviewed journal. One of the aims of this journal is to report Analytic numbers theory and its applications where the essentiality of the Analytic numbers theory, q-series and q-analysis and sructure between engineering mathematics are highlighted. This journal will accept high quality papers containing original research results and survey articles of exceptional good qualities which deserve praise. Continuing to publish as an international journal, all articles published in the IJSER will be freely available for anyone to view as before. The existing coverage in the indexing and abstracting services will also continue continuously. All manuscripts submitted to International Journal of Scientific and Engineering Research will be subjected to a quick and impartial closed peer-review process. The Editorial Boards will initially examine the manuscripts to check the suitability of papers. Based on reviews, and the recommendations from the assigned editors, who will inform authors regarding acceptance of their manuscripts. Upon acceptance, the articles will appear online immediately.

We are delighted to be taking the International Journal of Scientific and Engineering Research and look forward to disseminating high quality research developments to the academic community.